
 

2011 GHRA Softball League “A” Division 
 
1. Cost U Less    6. PacSPorts 
2. DOE    7. PIC 
3. Guam Power   8. Port Authority 
4. MCV/DPR    9. UOG I 
5. Nissan/Continental 
 
 
Sunday January 16, 2011    Upper Field  
 
1140  Guam Power  vs.  MCV/DPR 
 
Sunday January 23, 2011   Upper Field  
 
1455  Port Authority  vs.  PacSports 
 
Sunday  January 30, 2011   Upper Field  
 
1140  MCV/DPR  vs.  UOG I 
1245  Cost U Less  vs.  Port Authority 
1350  DOE   vs.  PIC   
1455  Guam Power  vs.  PacSports 
 
Sunday  February 6, 2011   Upper Field  
 
0930  MCV/DPR  vs.  Nissan/Continental 
1140  Guam Power  vs.  Port Authority 
1245  PacSports  vs.  DOE 
1350  PIC   vs.  Cost U Less 
 
Sunday February 13, 2011   Upper Field  
 
1245  Nissan/Continental vs.  Guam Power 
1350  MCV/DPR  vs.  PIC 
1455  Port Authority  vs.  UOG I 
 
Sunday February 20, 2011   Upper Field  
 
1035  DOE   vs.  UOG I 
1245  PacSports  vs.  PIC 
1455  Nissan/Continental vs.  Port Authority 



Sunday February 27, 2011   Upper Field  
 
0930  Nissan/Continental vs.  PacSports 
1140  PIC   vs.  Guam Power 
1350  Port Authority  vs.  DOE 
1600  UOG I   vs.  Cost U Less 
 
Sunday March 6, 2011   Upper Field  
 
0930  PacSports  vs.  MCV/DPR 
1035  DOE   vs.  Nissan/Continental 
1140  PIC   vs.  Port Authority 
1350  Guam Power  vs.  Cost U Less 
 
Sunday March 13, 2011   Upper Field 
 
1035  PIC   vs.  UOG I 
1245  DOE   vs.  Guam Power 
1350  Cost U Less  vs.  MCV/DPR 
 
Sunday March 20, 2011   Upper Field  
 
1600  Cost U Less  vs.  PacSports 
1245  Nissan/Continental vs.  PIC 
1350  UOG I   vs.  Guam Power 
 
Sunday March 27, 2011   Upper Field 
 
1035  UOG I   vs.  Nissan/Continental 
1245  Port Authority  vs.  MCV/DPR 
1350  Cost U Less  vs.  DOE 
 
Sunday April 3, 2011    Upper Field  
 
1035  PacSports  vs.  UOG I 
1245  Nissan/Continental vs.  Cost U Less 
1455  MCV/DPR  vs.  DOE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


